
About the contest 

Welcome to Writers' Square! Writers' Square holds multiple 

scholarship contests every year for enrolled students from 

1st grade through graduate school. There are two contests 

(English language and Chinese language), with three 

sessions per year for each language. 

 

The Writers' Square scholarship program is a division of 

Hakka Foundation, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization 

focusing on education and cultural services. 

關於參賽 

歡迎來到寫作廣場！寫作廣場的中、英文寫作比賽獎學

金計劃，適用於所有在校的學生，從小學一年級到學

士、碩士和博士生。每年舉辦多次的中、英文寫作比

賽，每類別的語文各有三個參賽時段。   

 
客家基金會是501(c)(3)非營利性組織，專注於教育和文化

服務，作家廣場是客家基金會的一個分支機構。 

Scholarships and eligibility 

Writers’ Square offers scholarships to enrolled students from 1st grade through graduate school. 
獎學金和參賽資格 

寫作廣場的中、英文寫作比賽獎學金計劃，適用於所有在校的學生，從小學一年級到學士、碩士和博士生。 
 

Division 
組別 

School Level 
學校年級 

Maximum  
word count 
字數限制 

1st place 
第一名 
獎學金 

2nd place 
第二名 
獎學金 

3rd place 
第三名 
獎學金 

Honorable 
Mention 
佳作 

Audience Favorite 
Winners 

最受觀眾歡迎獎 

 
1 

1st through 

6th grade 

 

1 年級到 6 年級 

500 words 

 

 

500 個單字 

$500 

 

 

$500 

$300 

 

 

$300 

$200 

 

 

$200 

$100 

 

 

$100 

$100 

 

 

$100 

 
2 

7th through 

12th grade 

 

7 年級到 12 年級 

1,000 words 
 
 

1,000 個單字 

$700 

 

 

$700 

$500  

 

 

$500 

$300  

 

 

$300 

$200  

 

 

$200 

$100  

 

 

$100 

 
3 

Undergraduate 

college through 

graduate school 

 
大專生到博士生 

1,500 words 

 

 

 

1,500 個單字 

$1,000  

 

 

 

$1,000 

$700  

 

 

 

$700 

$500  

 

 

 

$500 

$300 

 

 

 

$300 

$100  

 

 

 

$100 

2017 Contest dates: 2017 年比賽日期： 
 

Session 1:  

Self 

(1/1-3/31) 

What do you do differently from 

everyone else? 

Session 2: 

Technology 

(4/1-6/30) 

What is your most important 

piece of technology and why? 

Session 3: 

Environment 

(7/1-9/30) 

What is nature's role in your life? 

 

第一時段： 

自我 

(1/1-3/31) 

如何表現出你獨特的自我? 

第二時段： 

科技 

(4/1-6/30) 

你認為哪一種科技是最重要的，

為什麼? 

第三時段： 

大自然 

(7/1-9/30) 

大自然在你的生活中所扮演的角

色是什麼? 

If there are any questions regarding the 2016 

Writers’ Square writing contests, you may visit our 

website: writerssquare.org or contact Jennifer Fan   

at jenniferfan@writerssquare.org. 

如果你有任何疑問關於 2017 年「寫作廣場 中、英文寫

作比賽」，請上網：www.writerssquare.org 或連繫

Jennifer Fan 電郵 : jenniferfan@writerssquare.org。 

 

 

寫作廣場 中文和英文寫作比賽 
Writers’  Square Chinese and English 

Writing Contests 

www.writerssquare.org 

 

 
 

Sponsored by:  

客家基金會 

Hakka Foundation 




