第作廣場 中文和英文寫作比賽 Writers' Square Chinese and English Sponsored by: 客家基金會 Writerssquare.org										
About the contest關於參賽Welcome to Writers' Square! Writers' Square holds multiple scholarship contests every year for enrolled students from 1st grade through graduate school. There are two contests (English language and Chinese language), with three sessions per year for each language.關於參賽 歡迎來到寫作廣場!寫作廣場的中、英文寫作比賽獎學 金計劃,適用於所有在校的學生,從小學一年級到學 士、碩士和博士生。每年舉辦多次的中、英文寫作比 賽,每類別的語文各有三個參賽時段。客家基金會是501(c)(3)非營利性組織,專注於教育和文化										
Hakka F	ers' Square scho oundation, a 50 on education and	D1(c)(3) non-p	orofit organizati	of _{服務} ,作	服務,作家廣場是客家基金會的一個分支機構。					
Scholarships and eligibility Writers' Square offers scholarships to enrolled students from 1st grade through graduate school. 獎學金和參賽資格 寫作廣場的中、英文寫作比賽獎學金計劃,適用於所有在校的學生,從小學一年級到學士、碩士和博士生。										
Division 組別	School Level 學校年級	Maximum word count 字數限制	1st place 第一名 獎學金	2nd place 第二名 獎學金	3rd place 第三名 獎學金	Honorable Mention 佳作	Audience Favorite Winners 最受觀眾歡迎獎			
1	1st through 6th grade	500 words	\$500	\$300	\$200	\$100	\$100			

\$300

\$500

\$500

\$700

\$700

\$200

\$300

\$300

\$500

\$500

到博士生	1,500 個單字						
2017 Contest dates:							

500 個單字

1,000 words

1,000 個單字

1,500 words

\$500

\$700

\$700

\$1,000

\$1,000

1年級到6年級

7th through

12th grade

7 年級到 12 年級

Undergraduate

college through graduate school

大專生到博士生

2

3

2017年比賽日期:

\$100

\$200

\$200

\$300

\$300

\$100

\$100

\$100

\$100

\$100

Session 1:	What do you do differently from]	第一時段:	如何表現出你獨特的自我?				
Self	everyone else?		自我					
(1/1-3/31)			(1/1-3/31)					
Session 2:	What is your most important		第二時段:	你認為哪一種科技是最重要的,				
Technology	piece of technology and why?		科技	為什麼?				
(4/1-6/30)			(4/1-6/30)					
Session 3:	What is nature's role in your life?		第三時段:	大自然在你的生活中所扮演的角				
Environment			大自然	色是什麼?				
(7/1-9/30)			(7/1-9/30)					
If there are any questions regarding the 2016 如果你有任何疑問關於 2017 年「寫作廣場 中、英文寫								
Writers' Square wri	ting contests, you may visit our	作比賽」,請上網:	www.writerssquare.org 或連繫					
website: writerssquare.org or contact Jennifer Fan			Jennifer Fan 電郵 : jenniferfan@writerssquare.org。					
at jenniferfan@writerssquare.org.								